AX-HL
Submersible Hydrostatic Level Transmitter
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 2
Product Overview
The AX-HL Submersible Hydrostatic Level Transmitters are
designed to be submerged directly in the liquid to be measured, and
positioned as close as possible to the bottom and measures the

Output signal:  4-20mA/0-10V
Load impedance :  4-20mA units :900Ohms  max at 30VDC supply
  0-10V units :10KOhms min
Sensor type:  Piezo-resistive silicon
Accuracy:  0.25%-0.5%F.S
Overload:  150%F.S
Medium temperature:   0-60°C
Operating temperature:   -30-80°C
Stability:   ≤0.1%F.S./year
Ingress protection:  IP68
Materials: Probe 316 SS
 Cable PVC Shielded Cable (PTFE Cable optional, See order code )
Country of origin:  United Kingdom
4-20mA output versions
Part number Description
AX-HL-5M10 5M Range 10 meter Cable
AX-HL-3.5M8 3.5M Range 8 meter Cable
AX-HL-2.2M6 2.2M Range 6 meter Cable
AX-HL-3.5M10 3.5M Range 10 meter Cable
AX-HL-10M18 10M Range 18 meter Cable
AX-HL-10M15 10M Range 15 meter Cable
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799 Email: sales@annicom.com Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.4
(08/06/2023)
Product Order Codes
0-10V output versions
Part number Description
AX-HL-V-5M10 5M Range 10 meter Cable
AX-HL-V-3.5M8 3.5M Range 8 meter Cable
AX-HL-V-3.5M10 3.5M Range 10 meter Cable
AX-HL-V-2.2M6 2.2M Range 6 meter Cable
AX-HL-V-10M18 10M Range 18 meter Cable
AX-HL-V-10M15 10M Range 15 meter Cable
** Use “AX-HL-WF” for Waste Water Filter
** Add “P” after HL for PTFE Cable. i.e. AX-HLP-10M15
AX-HL
Submersible Hydrostatic Level Transmitter
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 2 of 2